ULTRASONIC LEVEL METERS ULM – 53L
ULM-53L-dat-1.5
For continuous level measurement of liquids •
(even if polluted), mash and paste materials
in open or closed vessels, sumps, open
channels, etc.
Customer choice of the maximum •
measurement range (by type)

ULM–53L–__–M type are produced without optical LED indication. No echo refl ection or dead zone indication via RS–485 Modbus
RTU protocol.
ORDER CODE
Variant:
   02  –  Max. range 2 m
   06  –  Max. range 6 m
   10  –  Max. range 10 m
   20  –  Max. range 20 m
ULM – 53L –   –  –  –
Customer maximum range (in dm) – "I" and "U" output type only
   0005 ... 0020 – 0.5 ... 2 m (variant "02")
   0008 ... 0060 – 0.8 ... 6 m (variant "06")
   0020 ... 0100 – 2.0 ... 10 m (variant "10")
   0020 ... 0200 – 2.0 ... 20 m (variant "20")
Type of output:
   I  –  Current (4 ... 20 mA)
   U –  Voltage (0 ... 10 V)
   M –  RS–485 (Modbus RTU)
Electric connection:
   G –  Cable outlet PG 11
Marketed By: D. K. Instruments Pvt. Ltd. 76/2, Selimpur Road, Kolkata – 700 031
Tel: 91-33-2415 1310, Fax: +91-33-2415 2311, Email: dkinst@vsnl.net, Url: http://www.dkinstruments.com
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true